Plate and Screw Holding
Forceps, angled
Plate Bending Pliers
with Vario Pin
Screwdriver
2.0 / 2.3,
HexaDrive 6
A-2060

left
Pin
left
Fixation and
Locking
2 : 1
For a package of 1 please add "/1" at the end of the art. no.,
for example A-5400.10/1
Art. No. Length Pieces per Pack
A-5400.04  4 mm 5
A-5400.05  5 mm 5
A-5400.06  6 mm 5
A-5400.07  7 mm 5
A-5400.08  8 mm 5
A-5400.09  9 mm 5
A-5400.10 10 mm 5
A-5400.11 11 mm 5
A-5400.12 12 mm 5
A-5400.13 13 mm 5
A-5400.14 14 mm 5
A-5400.15 15 mm 5
A-5400.16 16 mm 5
A-5400.17 17 mm 5
A-5400.18 18 mm 5
A-5400.19 19 mm 5
A-5400.20 20 mm 5
A-5400.21 21 mm 5
A-5400.22 22 mm 5
A-5400.23 23 mm 5
A-5400.24 24 mm 5
Cortical Screws –
Ø 2.0, HexaDrive 6
Screws, Washers, Twist Drills
Lid for Instrument Case, Countersinks and Reamer

A-3310
A-3610
Medartis, APTUS, MODUS, TriLock, HexaDrive and SpeedTip
are registered trademarks of Medartis AG, 4057 Basel, Switzerland
Lid Hand 1.2 – 2.3
for Instrument Case A-6020
A-6022
2 : 1
For a package of 1 please add "/1" at the end of the art. no.,
for example A-5450.20/1
Art. No. Length Pieces per Pack
A-5450.06  6 mm 5
A-5450.07  7 mm 5
A-5450.08  8 mm 5
A-5450.09  9 mm 5
A-5450.10 10 mm 5
A-5450.11 11 mm 5
A-5450.12 12 mm 5
A-5450.13 13 mm 5
A-5450.14 14 mm 5
A-5450.16 16 mm 5
A-5450.18 18 mm 5
A-5450.20 20 mm 5
TriLock Locking Screws –
Ø 2.0, HexaDrive 6
2 : 1
For a package of 1 please add "/1" at the end of the art. no.,
for example A-5100.20/1
Art. No. Length Pieces per Pack
A-5100.04  4 mm 5
A-5100.05  5 mm 5
A-5100.06  6 mm 5
A-5100.07  7 mm 5
A-5100.08  8 mm 5
A-5100.09  9 mm 5
A-5100.10 10 mm 5
A-5100.11 11 mm 5
A-5100.12 12 mm 5
A-5100.13 13 mm 5
A-5100.14 14 mm 5
A-5100.16 16 mm 5
A-5100.18 18 mm 5
A-5100.20 20 mm 5
Cortical Screws –
Ø 1.2, HexaDrive 4
2 : 1
For a package of 1 please add "/1" at the end of the art. no.,
for example A-5200.20/1
Art. No. Length Pieces per Pack
A-5200.04  4 mm 5
A-5200.05  5 mm 5
A-5200.06  6 mm 5
A-5200.07  7 mm 5
A-5200.08  8 mm 5
A-5200.09  9 mm 5
A-5200.10 10 mm 5
A-5200.11 11 mm 5
A-5200.12 12 mm 5
A-5200.13 13 mm 5
A-5200.14 14 mm 5
A-5200.15 15 mm 5
A-5200.16 16 mm 5
A-5200.17 17 mm 5
A-5200.18 18 mm 5
A-5200.19 19 mm 5
A-5200.20 20 mm 5
A-5200.21 21 mm 5
A-5200.22 22 mm 5
A-5200.23 23 mm 5
A-5200.24 24 mm 5
Cortical Screws –
Ø 1.5, HexaDrive 4
2 : 1
For a package of 1 please add "/1" at the end of the art. no.,
for example A-5300.10/1
Art. No. Length Pieces per Pack
A-5300.06  6 mm 5
A-5300.10 10 mm 5
Emergency Cortical Screws –
Ø 1.8, HexaDrive 4
2 : 1
For a package of 1 please add "/1" at the end of the art. no.,
for example A-5600.10/1
Art. No. Length Pieces per Pack
A-5600.06  6 mm 5
A-5600.10 10 mm 5
Emergency Cortical Screws –
Ø 2.5, HexaDrive 6
Reamer Four Corner Fusion Plate
Countersinks for Lag Screws
2 : 1
For a package of 1 please add "/1" at the end of the art. no.,
for example A-5500.10/1
Art. No. Length Pieces per Pack
A-5500.05  5 mm 5
A-5500.06  6 mm 5
A-5500.07  7 mm 5
A-5500.08  8 mm 5
A-5500.09  9 mm 5
A-5500.10 10 mm 5
A-5500.11 11 mm 5
A-5500.12 12 mm 5
A-5500.13 13 mm 5
A-5500.14 14 mm 5
A-5500.15 15 mm 5
A-5500.16 16 mm 5
A-5500.17 17 mm 5
A-5500.18 18 mm 5
A-5500.19 19 mm 5
A-5500.20 20 mm 5
A-5500.21 21 mm 5
A-5500.22 22 mm 5
A-5500.23 23 mm 5
A-5500.24 24 mm 5
A-5500.26 26 mm 5
A-5500.28 28 mm 5
A-5500.30 30 mm 5
A-5500.32 32 mm 5
A-5500.34 34 mm 5
Cortical Screws –
Ø 2.3, HexaDrive 6
1 : 1
Art. No. System Pieces per Pack